

MMGSY-NAB-BRRP-80-Shamdaha
Halim Khan Ghat to Salim Babu Ke Ghat
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Shamdaha DIVISION

Bhawanipur SUB-DIVISION

M/S Purna Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 work - Const. of Road from					
Halim Khan Gher to Salim Bahu					
ice gher.					
Agency - M/s Pyram Construction.					
Agreement no - 228/SBP/2021-2022					
date of Agreement - 28/02/2022					
date of Completion - 27/02/2023					
<u>ABSTRACT</u>					
(1/1) mounding & dng of working					
benchmark P11m 2142 d/s					
TMB, P-1 = 0.60 km					
@ 35778.32/141 = Rs. 21467.00					
(2/2) clearing & cribbing Road land					
(By manual means) d/s					
TMB, P-1 = 0.21149					
@ 53879.810/149 = Rs. 11315.00					
(3/3) Excavation for roadwork in					
soil using manual means for any					
TMB, P-1 = 7.50 m ³					
@ 13310/m ³ = Rs. 998.00					
(4/4) Constn. of embankment with approx					
Material deposited d/s					
TMB, P-2 = 4.50 m ³					
@ 30.26/m ³ Continuation 136 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Excavation for road width m soil with hydraulic excavator by					
TMB, P-2 =					780 m ³
@ 78.61 p/m ³					= Rs 56720
(6/7) Const. of embankment with Material obtained from borrow pit For 1000 m length					
TMB P-52					550.118 m ³
Unit to					547.94 m ³
@ 190.63/m ³					= Rs 104454
(7/9) Const. of sub grade & earth shoulder width					
TMB, P-3 =					521.80 m ³
Unit to					521.64 m ³
@ 192.31/m ³					= Rs 100317
(8/11) masonry, paving, stone & comp. stone aggregate drain WBW hr-3					
TMB, P-3 =					169.406 m ³
@ 4201.71/m ³					= Rs 7,11,795

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/24) 610mm x 450mm rectangular					
TMB, P-5 = 21402					
@ 4626.06M/140					9252.20
(17/27) Road making on cc					
TMB, P-5 = 120.00 m ²					
@ 823.04/m ²					98765.0
(18/28) survey & existing drainage & place Identi-fic dng					
TMB, P-5 = 2144					
@ 1144.4.47/14					22889.20
(19/29) providing & string of 10mm					
MMCB supply strip band					
TMB, P-3 = 6448					
@ 9678.81/140					58073.20
					43,01,550.20
Add GST @ 12.00% =					516186.20
Add L-C @ 1.00% =					43016.20
Add 87mm @ 10.00 =					47220.20
					49,07,972.20
Less 5.51% cy Mr					(-) 2,70,429.20
Agreement					46,37,543.20
Kumhar 22/01/23 SR					
Executed at 30/01/23 AE					
					Executive Engineer

Continuation of
Public Works Department
Works Division Dhamdaha (Pune)